OM TIR Herren 2025

Rang Team NN1 VN1 Lizl

1 BOSSARD Lionel AT0007

2 NEWERKLA Maris AT0682

3 AFFENZELLER Peter AT0144

4 ESCORPION Jojit AT0771

5 NEWERKLA Nikolaus AT0674

5 FRIEDL H. Peter ATO0750

5 BELLINO Sergio AT0819

5 PREINING Markus AT0658

9 VIENNET Pierre AT0684
10 POMEL Rémi ATO0853
11 BERNSTEINER Markus AT0712
12 PRIESNER Andreas AT0575
13 SPIELBERGER Peter AT0678
14 GARDEAU  Thomas AT0903
15 MESTRE Fabien AT0878
16 AICHHOLZER Karlheinz AT0572
17 KAIDER Thomas AT0936
18 LIST Glinther AT0967
19 CHAUVEAU Thierry AT0924
20 WINDHAGER Helmut AT0113
21 HUEMER Holger AT0914
21 RIEPL Tobias AT0231
23 PREG Klaus AT0765
23 WOLFF Lukas AT0703
25 WAITZ Willi AT0833
27 LEOPOLDSED Martin AT0681
27 HERBERT Helmut AT0840
27 WEITZER Johann AT0977
27 HOLZBAUER Franz AT1121
27 VIEHBOCK  Georg AT0673
32 TERKL Johann AT0976
32 WEINBORMA Franz AT1072
34 WOLFF Philip AT0966
34 IRMLER Andreas AT0065
34 EM Gunter AT0939
37 PETERNELL Robert AT0692
37 KALNOKY Stefan AT0829
37 HOFER Harald AT0896
37 TRAAR Jochen AT0749
37 FEUCHTNER Marco AT0786
42 VIDA Fritz AT0131
42 MARCADON Aurélien AT1054
42 HAIM Michael AT0999
46 JEROMEL Thomas AT0728
46 GRUNAUER Martin AT1025



46
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
58
60
60

JOST Christian
MAYRHOFER Ewald

HUG Harald
ISOPP Johann
HOFMANN  Harald
PAIER Alexander
MANZANARE Frédéric
PLENER Peter
WALLENTA Otmar
NIGL Markus

FEYERER Ewald
NEWERKLA  Titus
KAWEH Babak
TOMASCHITZ Willi

AT0898
AT1066
AT0788
AT1079
AT0943
AT0630
AT0869
ATO166
AT0888
AT0923
AT0948
ATO0757
AT0953
AT0975



