

# ÖM TIR Herren 2025

Rang	Team	NN1	VN1	Liz1
1		BOSSARD	Lionel	AT0007
2		NEWERKLA	Maris	AT0682
3		AFFENZELLER	Peter	AT0144
4		ESCORPION	Jojit	AT0771
5		NEWERKLA	Nikolaus	AT0674
5		FRIEDL	H. Peter	AT0750
5		BELLINO	Sergio	AT0819
5		PREINING	Markus	AT0658
9		VIENNET	Pierre	AT0684
10		POMEL	Rémi	AT0853
11		BERNSTEINER	Markus	AT0712
12		PRIESNER	Andreas	AT0575
13		SPIELBERGER	Peter	AT0678
14		GARDEAU	Thomas	AT0903
15		MESTRE	Fabien	AT0878
16		AICHHOLZER	Karlheinz	AT0572
17		KAIDER	Thomas	AT0936
18		LIST	Günther	AT0967
19		CHAUVEAU	Thierry	AT0924
20		WINDHAGER	Helmut	AT0113
21		HUEMER	Holger	AT0914
21		RIEPL	Tobias	AT0231
23		PREG	Klaus	AT0765
23		WOLFF	Lukas	AT0703
25		WAITZ	Willi	AT0833
27		LEOPOLDSED	Martin	AT0681
27		HERBERT	Helmut	AT0840
27		WEITZER	Johann	AT0977
27		HOLZBAUER	Franz	AT1121
27		VIEHBÖCK	Georg	AT0673
32		TERKL	Johann	AT0976
32		WEINBÖRMA	Franz	AT1072
34		WOLFF	Philip	AT0966
34		IRMLER	Andreas	AT0065
34		EM	Gunter	AT0939
37		PETERNELL	Robert	AT0692
37		KÁLNOKY	Stefan	AT0829
37		HOFER	Harald	AT0896
37		TRAAR	Jochen	AT0749
37		FEUCHTNER	Marco	AT0786
42		VIDA	Fritz	AT0131
42		MARCADON	Aurélien	AT1054
42		HAIM	Michael	AT0999
46		JEROMEL	Thomas	AT0728
46		GRÜNAUER	Martin	AT1025

46	JOST	Christian	AT0898
49	MAYRHOFER	Ewald	AT1066
49	HUG	Harald	AT0788
49	ISOPP	Johann	AT1079
52	HOFMANN	Harald	AT0943
52	PAIER	Alexander	AT0630
52	MANZANARE	Frédéric	AT0869
55	PLENER	Peter	AT0166
55	WALLENTA	Otmar	AT0888
57	NIGL	Markus	AT0923
58	FEYERER	Ewald	AT0948
58	NEWERKLA	Titus	AT0757
60	KAWEH	Babak	AT0953
60	TOMASCHITZ	Willi	AT0975